N e w s   a n d   T e c h n o l o g y   f r o m   T a e g u T e c
1/6
/ English
Jan. 2013
NPA New Product Announcement No.226
TaeguTec is now introducing the 3PKT 06 series with new cutters to the  family-the next
generation triangular mini insert with 3 helical cutting edges for economical, true 90° milling.

 3P TE90- -M -06
 3P TF90- - R-06
 3PKT 060304R-M 5.3 2.8 1 0.4 4.7
*3PKT 060308R-M 5.3 2.8 0.6 0.8 4.7
*3PHT 060304R-AL 5.3 2.8 1 0.4 4.7
* Will be available from February 2013
3PK(H)T 06
Designation Insert
Dimension (mm)
Fig.
D d L l ap
3P TE90-112-12-06-L80
3PKT 0603R-M
3PHT 0603R-AL
1 12 12 80 20 4.7  2
3P TE90-114-12-06-L80 1 14 12 80 20 4.7  2
3P TE90-216-W16-06 2 16 16 90 25 4.7  1
3P TE90-216-16-06-L110 2 16 16 110 25 4.7  2
3P TE90-216-16-06-L150 2 16 16 150 25 4.7  2
3P TE90-317-16-06-L110 3 17 16 110 25 4.7  2
3P TE90-318-W16-06 3 18 16 90 25 4.7  1
3P TE90-318-16-06-L150 3 18 16 150 25 4.7  2
3P TE90-319-16-06-L150 3 19 16 150 25 4.7  2
3P TE90-320-W20-06 3 20 20 105 25 4.7  1
3P TE90-420-W20-06 4 20 20 105 25 4.7  1
3P TE90-320-20-06-L160 3 20 20 160 25 4.7  2
3P TE90-420-19-06-L160 4 20 19 160 25 4.7  2
3P TE90-421-20-06-L160 4 21 20 160 25 4.7  2
3P TE90-422-W20-06 4 22 20 110 25 4.7  1
3P TE90-425-W20-06 4 25 20 115 25 4.7  1
3P TE90-525-W20-06 5 25 20 115 25 4.7  1
3P TE90-525-W25-06 5 25 25 115 25 4.7  1
3P TE90-630-W25-06 6 30 25 130 30 4.7  1
3P TE90-632-W25-06 6 32 25 130 30 4.7  1
3P TE90-732-W25-06 7 32 25 130 30 4.7  1
3P TE90-840-W32-06 8 40 32 130 30 4.7  1
End Mill Type
•κ= 90。
l l
ap ap

Jan. 2013
NPA New Product Announcement No.226
Modular Type
 D
ap
 D1M
L
Designation Insert
Dimension (mm)
D D1 L M ap
3P TE90-216-M08-06
3PKT 0603R-M
3PHT 0603R-AL
2 16 13 23 8 4.7
3P TE90-320-M10-06 3 20 18 35 10 4.7
3P TE90-420-M10-06 4 20 18 35 10 4.7
3P TE90-425-M12-06 4 25 21 35 12 4.7
3P TE90-525-M12-06 5 25 21 35 12 4.7
3P TE90-632-M16-06 6 32 29 43 16 4.7
3P TE90-732-M16-06 7 32 29 43 16 4.7
3P TE90-735-M16-06 7 35 29 43 16 4.7
3P TE90-□□□-M□□- 06
Face Mill Type
Designation Insert
Dimension (mm)